A Finance | Spring 2019-20
m "eUNIVERSITY o Holman Hall, University, MS 38677
a3 MISSISSIPPI http://www.olemissbusiness.com/finance/
Finance
Overview
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Programs
Courses

Faculty
Faculty in Finance
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Jump to Emeritus faculty

C

Matthew Crook

Visiting Assistant Professor of Finance
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

mdcrook@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

D

Violetta Yevgenyvna Davydenko

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
370 Holman

University, MS 38677

vydavyde@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

F

Stephen G Fier

HOLDER OF THE LIBERTO-KING PROFESSORSHIP IN INSURANCE AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
338 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

sdfier@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-1353

Kathleen Petrie Fuller

TOM B. SCOTT CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
357 Holman

University, MS 38677

kpfuller@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5464

Jump to index

G

Arup Ganguly

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
253 Holman Hall
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University, MS 38677
aganguly@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5820
Sergio Garate Alvarez
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
362 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677
sgarate@bus.olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5820
Lin Ge
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
253 Holman Hall
University, MS 38677

lge@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

H

Chuck Hilterbrand

Instructional Assistant Professor of Finance
Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

cmhilter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index

K

Lynn Kugele

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
5197 W.E. Ross Parkway DC259

Southaven, MS 38671

Ipkugele@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 342-4765

Jump to index

L

Andre Peter Liebenberg

GWENETT & JACK W ROBERTSON CHAIR OF INSURANCE AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
335 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

aliebenb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5475

lvonne Andrea Liebenberg
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE

320 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
iliebenb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6251

Andrew Arch Lynch

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
253 HOLMAN

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

aalynch1@olemiss.edu
1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

(o)

Scott William O'Brien

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677

swobrien@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820
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Bonnie Fancher Van Ness

CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF FINANCE, HOLDER OF THE OTHO SMITH PROFESSORSHIP

227 Holman

University, MS 38677

bvanness@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6749

Robert A Van Ness

BRUCE MOORE SCHOLAR OF FINANCE, DIRECTOR OF THE DOCTORAL PROGRAM AND PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
329 Holman

University, MS 38677

rvanness@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5820

Jump to index

W

Milan M Walker

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF FINANCE
237 Holman

University, MS 38677
mwalker@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7721

Bennie Waller

Visiting Professor of Finance

253 Holman Hall

University, MS 38677
ecwaller@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5820

Emeritus Faculty
C

Jump to current faculty

C

LARRY A COX

Gwenette P. and Jack W. Robertson, Jr. Chair of Insurance and Associate Professor of Finance
335 HOLMAN

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

Icox@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5475
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